
Appendix 1 – Contacts 
 
Internal Contacts 

 

Position Name Location Tel No E-mail 

Traffic 

Manager 

Ken Major The Beehive, 

Lingfield Point 

01325 

388748 

ken.major@darlington.gov.uk 

Highway 

Maintenance 

Manager 

Steve 

Brannan 

The Beehive, 

Lingfield Point 

01325 

388755 

steve.brannan@darlington.gov.uk  

Highways 

Superintendent 

Alan Ward The Beehive, 

Lingfield Point  

01325 

388743 

alan.ward@darlington.gov.uk 

Principal 

Engineer- 

Highway Asset 

Management 

Dave 

McGuckin 

The Beehive, 

Lingfield Point 

01325 

388745 

dave.mcguckin@darlington.gov.uk 

Parking 

Enforcement 

Manager 

Sue 

Gillham 

Houndgate 01325 

388932 

sue.gillham@darlington.gov.uk 

LTP 

Co-ordinator 

Sue 

Dobson 

The Beehive, 

Lingfield Point 

01325 

388 

sue.dobson@darlington.gov.uk 

Public 

Transport 

Officer 

Gill 

Hutchinson 

The Beehive, 

Lingfield Point  

01325 

388 

gill.hutchinson@darlington.gov.uk 

 

External Contacts 

 

Position Name Location Tel No E-mail 

Police – Traffic 

Management 

Michael 

Straugheir 

  michael.straugheir@durham.pnn.police.uk 

Fire and 

Rescue 

John 

Burke 

  jburke@ddfire.gov.uk 

Ambulance Stephen 

Dodgson 

  stephen.dodgson@neas.nhs.uk 

Arriva Mark Ellis   ellism@arriva.co.uk 

     

     

     

     

 


